
rev 3/15/24

DAY  DATE  TIME  AWAY HOME  FIELD BYE

Saturday 3/9/2024

Tuesday 3/12/2024 6pm ROYALS YANKEES Amer  5

Tuesday 3/12/2024 5pm ANGELS DODGERS Nat 4

Saturday 3/16/2024 9am ANGELS ROYALS Amer  5

Saturday 3/16/2024 10:30am DODGERS PHILLIES Nat 4

Tuesday 3/19/2024 6pm YANKEES ANGELS Amer  5

Tuesday 3/19/2024 5pm ROYALS PHILLIES Nat 4

Saturday 3/23/2024 9am DODGERS YANKEES Amer  5

Saturday 3/23/2024 10:30am ANGELS PHILLIES Nat 4

Tuesday 3/26/2024 6pm DODGERS ROYALS Amer  5

Tuesday 3/26/2024 5pm YANKEES PHILLIES Nat 4

3/30/2024 -    4/5/2024

Saturday 4/6/2024 9am DODGERS ANGELS Amer  5

Saturday 4/6/2024 11:30am YANKEES ROYALS Amer  5

Tuesday 4/9/2024 6pm ROYALS ANGELS Amer  5

Tuesday 4/9/2024 5:30pm PHILLIES DODGERS Nat 4

Saturday 4/13/2024 9am ANGELS YANKEES Amer  5

Saturday 4/13/2024 10:30am ROYALS PHILLIES Nat 4

Tuesday 4/16/2024 6pm PHILLIES ANGELS Amer  5

Tuesday 4/16/2024 5:30pm YANKEES DODGERS Nat 4

Saturday 4/20/2024 9am PHILLIES YANKEES Amer  5

Saturday 4/20/2024 10:30am ROYALS DODGERS Nat 4

Tuesday 4/23/2024 6pm YANKEES ROYALS Amer  5

Tuesday 4/23/2024 5:30pm ANGELS DODGERS Nat 4

Saturday 4/27/2024 9am ANGELS ROYALS Amer  5

Saturday 4/27/2024 10:30am DODGERS PHILLIES Nat 4

Tuesday 4/30/2024 6pm YANKEES ANGELS Amer  5

Tuesday 4/30/2024 5:30pm ROYALS PHILLIES Nat 4

Saturday 5/4/2024 9am PHILLIES ANGELS Amer  5

Saturday 5/4/2024 10:30am YANKEES DODGERS Nat 4

OPENING DAY CEREMONIES

2nd week of SPRING BREAK - NO GAMES

(Game Schedule is subject to change due to possible Interleague games.)
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              YVALL 2024 -  50/70 SCHEDULE
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Tuesday 5/7/2024 6pm DODGERS ROYALS Amer  5

Tuesday 5/7/2024 5:30pm YANKEES PHILLIES Nat 4

Saturday 5/11/2024 9am ROYALS YANKEES Amer  5

Saturday 5/11/2024 10:30am ANGELS DODGERS Nat 4

Tuesday 5/14/2024 6pm ROYALS ANGELS Amer  5

Tuesday 5/14/2024 5:30pm PHILLIES DODGERS Nat 4

Saturday 5/18/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Saturday 5/18/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Saturday 5/18/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Saturday 5/18/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Sunday 5/19/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Monday 5/20/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Tuesday 5/21/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Wednesday 5/22/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Thursday 5/23/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

5/25/2022 - 5/27/2024

Tuesday 5/28/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Wednesday 5/29/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Thursday 5/30/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Friday 5/31/2024 TBD DOUBLE ELIMINATION 5

Saturday 6/1/2024 TBD 50/70 CHAMPIONSHIP 5

Sunday 6/2/2024 TBD 50/70 IF NEEDED 5
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END OF REGULAR SEASON - TOURNAMENT BEGINS

MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND - NO GAMES


